
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
 

HISTORICAL LIGHTING UPGRADES 2017 
 

 
Date:   10-19-17 
 
Contract Number:   4011 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number:  2 
 
Contractor:  WIL-Surge Electric, Inc.  
 
Amount of original contract  ...............................................................................................   $ 57,623.00 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ........................................................................ $40,473.00 
 
Description of change: 
 

This change order is to increase bid quantities for items 5, 6, and 7.  This change is based from measured 
quantities after construction was completed. 

 
Bid Item 5: #4 XLP copper wire.  Bid amount 4,200 feet, actual amount 4983.9 feet.   ......... $1,050.42 
Bid Item 6: #6 XLP copper wire.  Bid amount 1,400 feet, actual amount 1490.9 feet.  ..............  $95.45 
Bid Item 7: #12 UF with ground.  Bid amount 400 feet, actual amount 701.9 feet.   .............. $1,479.31 
 
Amount of this Change Order ................................................................................................. $2,625.18 
 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ..................................................................... $ 43,098.18 
 
 
 
  _______________________________________________________________________________  

City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 
 

  _______________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor Date 
WIL-Surge Electric, Inc. 


